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Gator Bowl Regatta 2016
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Preliminary Results as of 12:48 on December 4, 2016

A-Cat Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet | Boat Class | SailNo | HelmName Club R1 R2 R3 |R4 R5 Nett

1st | A-Cat| Gone with "A" usa Christopher Rudder Club 1.0 1.0 1.0(1.0 2.0 6.0
the Wind Boat 172 Cordes

2nd | A-Cat| 747 747 Dave CArlson | Rudder Club 2.0 3.0 2.0/2.0 1.0 10.0
3rd A-Cat | Black USA Mac McCallum | Columbia 3.0 2.0 3.0/3.0 3.0 14.0
Beauty A 366 Sailing Club
Cat
4th | A-Cat USA Bob Bitting Rudder Club 5.0 5.0 4.0(5.0 5.0 24.0
231 DNS |DNS DNC |DNC

1 of 4 12/4/2016 12:48 PM



Sailwave results for Gator Bowl Regatta 2016 at The Rudder Club of Jac... file:///C:/Users/Owner-1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8963.htm

Flying Scot Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet |Boat Class | SailNo | HelmName | Club R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Nett

1st | Flying |Speckled 5982 | Jeff Linton Davis Island | 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0
Scot Butter Bean YC

2nd |Flying | Ack Ack 5871 | Charlie SSS 3.0 2.0 20 2.0 4.0 13.0
Scot Clifton

3rd Flying | Rosie 5179 | Tom McNally | Lake Monroe | 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 17.0
Scot Sailing Assoc

4th Flying 6082 | Jeff Bott Lake Eustis | 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 23.0
Scot

5th Flying |Flying Circus 5152 |Lynn Bruss | Privateer 6.0 6.0 120 |3.0 7.0 34.0
Scot Yacht Club

6th | Flying 3139 |Carl Geyer |Rudder Club 9.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 36.0
Scot

7th | Flying | The Mighty 4925 |Henry Picco |LESC/IRYC |7.0 8.0 1.0 |8.0 5.0 39.0
Scot Majestic

8th |Flying | M&M 6099 | Mark Taylor |DIYC 4.0 3.0 3.0 15.0 [15.0 |40.0
Scot DNC |DNC

9th | Flying 5502 | Donna Mohr | Rudder Club |8.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 |9.0 43.0
Scot

10th | Flying | Redeemed 3187 | John Palm Beach [11.0 |11.0 |8.0 7.0 8.0 45.0
Scot McNally Sailing Club

11th | Flying 5081 | George Rudder Club |[12.0 |9.0 10.0 |9.0 10.0 |50.0
Scot Catalano

12th | Flying | Crosseyed 2647 | Robert Smith | The Rudder |10.0 |13.0 |7.0 15.0 |[15.0 |60.0
Scot Mary Club DNC |DNC

13th | Flying 3808 | Rob Fremont | N/A 150 [12.0 |150 |150 |15.0 |72.0
Scot DNS DNS |DNC |DNC

DNQ | Flying |water ride 3056 | al graham rudder club 15.0 [15.0 [15.0 [15.0 |15.0 |75.0
Scot DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

2 of 4 12/4/2016 12:48 PM



Sailwave results for Gator Bowl Regatta 2016 at The Rudder Club of Jac...

4 of 4

Rank | Fleet

1st Thistle
2nd | Thistle
3rd Thistle
4th Thistle
DNQ | Thistle
DNQ | Thistle

http://www.rudderclub.com

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat

Thistle
988

Excelsior

Thistle

4031
988

3029

4035

3072

1995

Thistle Fleet

Class | SailNo | HelmName | Club

Larry Wagner | Rudder Club
Scott Wagner | Rudder Club

Michael None
Loesch

Paul FYC
Abdullah

Adam Young |BYSC

Mays Dickey | Kiawah Island
Sailing Club
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R1
2.0
4.0

3.0

1.0

7.0

DNC

7.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

R2
1.0
3.0

4.0

2.0

7.0

DNC

7.0
DNC

R3
1.0
2.0

7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

R4
1.0
3.0

7.0
DNC
7.0
DNC

7.0
DNC

RS Nett
1.0 6.0
3.0 15.0
20 18.0
7.0 24.0
DNC

7.0 35.0
DNC

7.0 35.0
DNC

http://www.rudderclub.com/

dallsopp@ussailing.net
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Gator Bowl Regatta 2016
The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results as of 13:07 on December 4, 2016

Portsmouth Multihull Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | HeimName | Club Rating | R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Nett

1st Portsmouth | Chicken 10252 | colleen Rudder | 71.4 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 10.0
Multihull Joe brew Club

2nd | Portsmouth | Shark Bait 14970 | Rich Brew |Rudder |71.4 30 (40 |40 |4.0 1.0 16.0
Multihull Club

3rd | Portsmouth |Honey 10991 | Matthew Team 71.4 10.0 |20 |20 |20 |20 18.0
Multihull Badger Morris Rogue DNS

Don't Care

4th Portsmouth | Juliena 2 5495 | Vincent Rudder | 84.7 4.0 3.0 10.0 (1.0 3.0 21.0
Multihull Barre Club DNF

5th Portsmouth | Gypsy 12940 | Kim Brew Rudder | 71.4 60 |6.0 |50 |50 |6.0 |28.0
Multihull Club

6th Portsmouth | Big Z 10781 | Shannon Rudder | 71.4 20 |7.0 |6.0 10.0 |5.0 |30.0
Multihull Brew Club DNC

7th Portsmouth | Afternoon 12849 | Emmitt Rudder | 71.4 10.0 |5.0 3.0 10.0 | 7.0 35.0
Multihull Delight Beard Club DNF DNF

8th Portsmouth 709 peter rudder |63 50 |80 |70 10.0 [10.0 |40.0
Multihull Esdale club DNC | DNC

DNQ | Portsmouth 14444 | David Bolin | Rudder |[71.4 10.0 |10.0 | 10.0 |10.0 | 10.0 |50.0
Multihull Club DNC | DNC |DNC |DNC |[DNC
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Rank | Fleet

1 Portsmouth
Multihull

2 Portsmouth
Multihull

3 Portsmouth
Multihull

4 Portsmouth
Multihull

5 Portsmouth
Multihull

6 Portsmouth
Multihull

7 Portsmouth
Multihull

7 Portsmouth
Multihull

7 Portsmouth
Multihull
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R1 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Boat

Chicken
Joe

Big Z

Shark Bait

Juliena 2

Gypsy

Honey
Badger
Don't Care

Afternoon
Delight

Class | SailNo
10252

10781

14970

5495

709

12940

10991

12849

14444

HelmName

colleen
brew

Shannon
Brew

Rich Brew

Vincent
Barre

peter
Esdale

Kim Brew

Matthew
Morris

Emmitt
Beard

David Bolin

Club

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

rudder
club

Rudder
Club

Team
Rogue

Rudder
Club

Rudder
Club

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:14:10

Rating | Start
71.4 12:14:10
714 | 12:14:10
71.4 12:14:10
84.7 |12:14:10
63 12:14:10
714 | 12:14:10
71.4

71.4 12:14:10
714

Elapsed
0:54:53

0:55:45

0:56:12

1:08:18

1:04:51

12:55:07

DNS

DNF

DNC

Corrected | Points

1:16:52

1:18:05

1:18:43

1:20:38

1:42:56

18:05:36

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

10.0

10.0
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R2 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:27:48

Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | HelmName | Club Rating | Start Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 Portsmouth | Chicken 10252 | colleen Rudder | 71.4 13:27:48 | 0:51:54 | 1:12:41 1.0
Multihull Joe brew Club

2 Portsmouth | Honey 10991 | Matthew Team 71.4 13:27:48 |1 0:52:34 | 1:13:37 2.0
Multihull Badger Morris Rogue

Don't Care

3 Portsmouth | Juliena 2 5495 | Vincent Rudder | 84.7 13:27:48 1 1:04:48 | 1:16:30 3.0
Multihull Barre Club

4 Portsmouth | Shark Bait 14970 |Rich Brew |Rudder |71.4 13:27:48 | 0:55:03 | 1:17:06 4.0
Multihull Club

5 Portsmouth | Afternoon 12849 | Emmitt Rudder |71.4 13:27:48 | 0:55:55 | 1:18:19 5.0
Multihull Delight Beard Club

6 Portsmouth | Gypsy 12940 | Kim Brew Rudder |71.4 13:27:48 |1 1:01:07 | 1:25:36 6.0
Multihull Club

7 Portsmouth | Big Z 10781 | Shannon Rudder |71.4 13:27:48 1 1:05:03 | 1:31:06 7.0
Multihull Brew Club

8 Portsmouth 709 peter rudder |63 13:27:48 1 1:03:20 | 1:40:32 8.0
Multihull Esdale club

9 Portsmouth 14444 | David Bolin | Rudder |71.4 DNC 10.0
Multihull Club
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R3 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:38:10

Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | HelmName | Club Rating | Start Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 Portsmouth | Chicken 10252 | colleen Rudder | 71.4 14:38:10 |1 0:44:09 | 1:01:50 1.0
Multihull Joe brew Club

2 Portsmouth | Honey 10991 | Matthew Team 71.4 14:38:10 | 0:45:03 | 1:03:06 2.0
Multihull Badger Morris Rogue

Don't Care

3 Portsmouth | Afternoon 12849 | Emmitt Rudder |71.4 14:38:10 | 0:45:20 | 1:03:30 3.0
Multihull Delight Beard Club

4 Portsmouth | Shark Bait 14970 |Rich Brew |Rudder |71.4 14:38:10 | 0:47:45 | 1:06:53 4.0
Multihull Club

5 Portsmouth | Gypsy 12940 | Kim Brew Rudder |71.4 14:38:10 | 0:50:20 | 1:10:30 5.0
Multihull Club

6 Portsmouth | Big Z 10781 | Shannon Rudder |71.4 14:38:10 | 0:51:50 | 1:12:36 6.0
Multihull Brew Club

7 Portsmouth 709 peter rudder |63 14:38:10 | 0:49:34 | 1:18:41 7.0
Multihull Esdale club

8 Portsmouth | Juliena 2 5495 | Vincent Rudder | 84.7 DNF 10.0
Multihull Barre Club

8 Portsmouth 14444 | David Bolin | Rudder | 71.4 DNC 10.0
Multihull Club
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R4 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:12:48

Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | HelmName | Club Rating | Start Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 Portsmouth | Juliena 2 5495 | Vincent Rudder | 84.7 10:12:48 | 0:28:50 | 0:34:03 1.0
Multihull Barre Club

2 Portsmouth | Honey 10991 | Matthew Team 71.4 10:12:48 | 0:24:22 | 0:34:08 2.0
Multihull Badger Morris Rogue

Don't Care

3 Portsmouth | Chicken 10252 | colleen Rudder |71.4 10:12:48 | 0:25:29 | 0:35:41 3.0
Multihull Joe brew Club

4 Portsmouth | Shark Bait 14970 |Rich Brew |Rudder |71.4 10:12:48 | 0:26:14 | 0:36:44 4.0
Multihull Club

5 Portsmouth | Gypsy 12940 | Kim Brew Rudder |71.4 10:12:48 | 0:26:41 | 0:37:22 5.0
Multihull Club

6 Portsmouth | Big Z 10781 | Shannon Rudder |71.4 DNC 10.0
Multihull Brew Club

6 Portsmouth | Afternoon 12849 | Emmitt Rudder |71.4 DNF 10.0
Multihull Delight Beard Club

6 Portsmouth 709 peter rudder |63 DNC 10.0
Multihull Esdale club

6 Portsmouth 14444 | David Bolin | Rudder | 71.4 DNC 10.0
Multihull Club
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R5 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:50:33

Rank | Fleet Boat Class | SailNo | HelmName | Club Rating | Start Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 Portsmouth | Shark Bait 14970 |Rich Brew |Rudder |71.4 10:50:33 | 0:23:27 |0:32:51 1.0
Multihull Club

2 Portsmouth | Honey 10991 | Matthew Team 71.4 10:50:33 | 0:24:07 | 0:33:47 2.0
Multihull Badger Morris Rogue

Don't Care

3 Portsmouth | Juliena 2 5495 | Vincent Rudder |84.7 10:50:33 | 0:28:49 |0:34:01 3.0
Multihull Barre Club

4 Portsmouth | Chicken 10252 | colleen Rudder |71.4 10:50:33 | 0:25:31 | 0:35:44 4.0
Multihull Joe brew Club

5 Portsmouth | Big Z 10781 | Shannon Rudder |71.4 10:50:33 | 0:25:35 | 0:35:50 5.0
Multihull Brew Club

6 Portsmouth | Gypsy 12940 | Kim Brew Rudder |71.4 10:50:33 | 0:28:46 | 0:40:17 6.0
Multihull Club

7 Portsmouth | Afternoon 12849 | Emmitt Rudder |71.4 10:50:33 | 0:29:32 |0:41:22 7.0
Multihull Delight Beard Club

8 Portsmouth 709 peter rudder |63 DNC 10.0
Multihull Esdale club

8 Portsmouth 14444 | David Bolin | Rudder | 71.4 DNC 10.0
Multihull Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
http://www.rudderclub.com www.sailwave.com http://www.rudderclub.com/

dallsopp@ussailing.net
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