Gator Bowl Regatta 2016

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Preliminary Results as of 12:48 on December 4, 2016

A-Cat Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Nett
1st	A-Cat	Gone with the Wind	"A" Boat	usa 172	Christopher Cordes	Rudder Club	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	2.0	6.0
2nd	A-Cat	747		747	Dave CArlson	Rudder Club	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	10.0
3rd	A-Cat	Black Beauty A Cat		USA 366	Mac McCallum	Columbia Sailing Club	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	14.0
4th	A-Cat			USA 231	Bob Bitting	Rudder Club	5.0 DNS	5.0 DNS	4.0	5.0 DNC	5.0 DNC	24.0

1 of 4 12/4/2016 12:48 PM

Flying Scot Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Nett
1st	Flying Scot	Speckled Butter Bean		5982	Jeff Linton	Davis Island YC	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	5.0
2nd	Flying Scot	Ack Ack		5871	Charlie Clifton	SSS	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	4.0	13.0
3rd	Flying Scot	Rosie		5179	Tom McNally	Lake Monroe Sailing Assoc	2.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	17.0
4th	Flying Scot			6082	Jeff Bott	Lake Eustis	5.0	4.0	5.0	6.0	3.0	23.0
5th	Flying Scot	Flying Circus		5152	Lynn Bruss	Privateer Yacht Club	6.0	6.0	12.0	3.0	7.0	34.0
6th	Flying Scot			3139	Carl Geyer	Rudder Club	9.0	10.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	36.0
7th	Flying Scot	The Mighty Majestic		4925	Henry Picco	LESC / IRYC	7.0	8.0	11.0	8.0	5.0	39.0
8th	Flying Scot	M&M		6099	Mark Taylor	DIYC	4.0	3.0	3.0	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	40.0
9th	Flying Scot			5502	Donna Mohr	Rudder Club	8.0	7.0	9.0	10.0	9.0	43.0
10th	Flying Scot	Redeemed		3187	John McNally	Palm Beach Sailing Club	11.0	11.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	45.0
11th	Flying Scot			5081	George Catalano	Rudder Club	12.0	9.0	10.0	9.0	10.0	50.0
12th	Flying Scot	Crosseyed Mary		2647	Robert Smith	The Rudder Club	10.0	13.0	7.0	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	60.0
13th	Flying Scot			3808	Rob Fremont	N/A	15.0 DNS	12.0	15.0 DNS	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	72.0
DNQ	Flying Scot	water ride		3056	al graham	rudder club	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	15.0 DNC	75.0

2 of 4 12/4/2016 12:48 PM

http://www.rudderclub.com

Thistle Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	Nett
1st	Thistle			4031	Larry Wagner	Rudder Club	2.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	6.0
2nd	Thistle	Thistle 988		988	Scott Wagner	Rudder Club	4.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	15.0
3rd	Thistle	Excelsior		3029	Michael Loesch	None	3.0	4.0	7.0 DNC	2.0	2.0	18.0
4th	Thistle			4035	Paul Abdullah	FYC	1.0	2.0	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	24.0
DNQ	Thistle	Thistle		3072	Adam Young	BYSC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	35.0
DNQ	Thistle			1995	Mays Dickey	Kiawah Island Sailing Club	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	35.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

http://www.rudderclub.com/dallsopp@ussailing.net

4 of 4

Gator Bowl Regatta 2016

The Rudder Club of Jacksonville

Results as of 13:07 on December 4, 2016

Portsmouth Multihull Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, To qualify: 1, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	Rating	<u>R1</u>	<u>R2</u>	<u>R3</u>	<u>R4</u>	<u>R5</u>	Nett
1st	Portsmouth Multihull	Chicken Joe		10252	colleen brew	Rudder Club	71.4	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	10.0
2nd	Portsmouth Multihull	Shark Bait		14970	Rich Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	16.0
3rd	Portsmouth Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care		10991	Matthew Morris	Team Rogue	71.4	10.0 DNS	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	18.0
4th	Portsmouth Multihull	Juliena 2		5495	Vincent Barre	Rudder Club	84.7	4.0	3.0	10.0 DNF	1.0	3.0	21.0
5th	Portsmouth Multihull	Gypsy		12940	Kim Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	28.0
6th	Portsmouth Multihull	Big Z		10781	Shannon Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	2.0	7.0	6.0	10.0 DNC	5.0	30.0
7th	Portsmouth Multihull	Afternoon Delight		12849	Emmitt Beard	Rudder Club	71.4	10.0 DNF	5.0	3.0	10.0 DNF	7.0	35.0
8th	Portsmouth Multihull			709	peter Esdale	rudder club	63	5.0	8.0	7.0	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	40.0
DNQ	Portsmouth Multihull			14444	David Bolin	Rudder Club	71.4	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	10.0 DNC	50.0

1 of 6

R1 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:14:10

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	Rating	Start	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Portsmouth Multihull	Chicken Joe		10252	colleen brew	Rudder Club	71.4	12:14:10	0:54:53	1:16:52	1.0
2	Portsmouth Multihull	Big Z		10781	Shannon Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	12:14:10	0:55:45	1:18:05	2.0
3	Portsmouth Multihull	Shark Bait		14970	Rich Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	12:14:10	0:56:12	1:18:43	3.0
4	Portsmouth Multihull	Juliena 2		5495	Vincent Barre	Rudder Club	84.7	12:14:10	1:08:18	1:20:38	4.0
5	Portsmouth Multihull			709	peter Esdale	rudder club	63	12:14:10	1:04:51	1:42:56	5.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull	Gypsy		12940	Kim Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	12:14:10	12:55:07	18:05:36	6.0
7	Portsmouth Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care		10991	Matthew Morris	Team Rogue	71.4		DNS		10.0
7	Portsmouth Multihull	Afternoon Delight		12849	Emmitt Beard	Rudder Club	71.4	12:14:10	DNF		10.0
7	Portsmouth Multihull			14444	David Bolin	Rudder Club	71.4		DNC		10.0

R2 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:27:48

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	Rating	Start	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Portsmouth Multihull	Chicken Joe		10252	colleen brew	Rudder Club	71.4	13:27:48	0:51:54	1:12:41	1.0
2	Portsmouth Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care		10991	Matthew Morris	Team Rogue	71.4	13:27:48	0:52:34	1:13:37	2.0
3	Portsmouth Multihull	Juliena 2		5495	Vincent Barre	Rudder Club	84.7	13:27:48	1:04:48	1:16:30	3.0
4	Portsmouth Multihull	Shark Bait		14970	Rich Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	13:27:48	0:55:03	1:17:06	4.0
5	Portsmouth Multihull	Afternoon Delight		12849	Emmitt Beard	Rudder Club	71.4	13:27:48	0:55:55	1:18:19	5.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull	Gypsy		12940	Kim Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	13:27:48	1:01:07	1:25:36	6.0
7	Portsmouth Multihull	Big Z		10781	Shannon Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	13:27:48	1:05:03	1:31:06	7.0
8	Portsmouth Multihull			709	peter Esdale	rudder club	63	13:27:48	1:03:20	1:40:32	8.0
9	Portsmouth Multihull			14444	David Bolin	Rudder Club	71.4		DNC		10.0

R3 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:38:10

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	Rating	Start	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Portsmouth Multihull	Chicken Joe		10252	colleen brew	Rudder Club	71.4	14:38:10	0:44:09	1:01:50	1.0
2	Portsmouth Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care		10991	Matthew Morris	Team Rogue	71.4	14:38:10	0:45:03	1:03:06	2.0
3	Portsmouth Multihull	Afternoon Delight		12849	Emmitt Beard	Rudder Club	71.4	14:38:10	0:45:20	1:03:30	3.0
4	Portsmouth Multihull	Shark Bait		14970	Rich Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	14:38:10	0:47:45	1:06:53	4.0
5	Portsmouth Multihull	Gypsy		12940	Kim Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	14:38:10	0:50:20	1:10:30	5.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull	Big Z		10781	Shannon Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	14:38:10	0:51:50	1:12:36	6.0
7	Portsmouth Multihull			709	peter Esdale	rudder club	63	14:38:10	0:49:34	1:18:41	7.0
8	Portsmouth Multihull	Juliena 2		5495	Vincent Barre	Rudder Club	84.7		DNF		10.0
8	Portsmouth Multihull			14444	David Bolin	Rudder Club	71.4		DNC		10.0

R4 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:12:48

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	Rating	Start	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Portsmouth Multihull	Juliena 2		5495	Vincent Barre	Rudder Club	84.7	10:12:48	0:28:50	0:34:03	1.0
2	Portsmouth Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care		10991	Matthew Morris	Team Rogue	71.4	10:12:48	0:24:22	0:34:08	2.0
3	Portsmouth Multihull	Chicken Joe		10252	colleen brew	Rudder Club	71.4	10:12:48	0:25:29	0:35:41	3.0
4	Portsmouth Multihull	Shark Bait		14970	Rich Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	10:12:48	0:26:14	0:36:44	4.0
5	Portsmouth Multihull	Gypsy		12940	Kim Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	10:12:48	0:26:41	0:37:22	5.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull	Big Z		10781	Shannon Brew	Rudder Club	71.4		DNC		10.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull	Afternoon Delight		12849	Emmitt Beard	Rudder Club	71.4		DNF		10.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull			709	peter Esdale	rudder club	63		DNC		10.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull			14444	David Bolin	Rudder Club	71.4		DNC		10.0

R5 - Portsmouth Multihull Fleet - 3 Dec 2017 at 1200

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 10:50:33

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	Club	Rating	Start	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Portsmouth Multihull	Shark Bait		14970	Rich Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	10:50:33	0:23:27	0:32:51	1.0
2	Portsmouth Multihull	Honey Badger Don't Care		10991	Matthew Morris	Team Rogue	71.4	10:50:33	0:24:07	0:33:47	2.0
3	Portsmouth Multihull	Juliena 2		5495	Vincent Barre	Rudder Club	84.7	10:50:33	0:28:49	0:34:01	3.0
4	Portsmouth Multihull	Chicken Joe		10252	colleen brew	Rudder Club	71.4	10:50:33	0:25:31	0:35:44	4.0
5	Portsmouth Multihull	Big Z		10781	Shannon Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	10:50:33	0:25:35	0:35:50	5.0
6	Portsmouth Multihull	Gypsy		12940	Kim Brew	Rudder Club	71.4	10:50:33	0:28:46	0:40:17	6.0
7	Portsmouth Multihull	Afternoon Delight		12849	Emmitt Beard	Rudder Club	71.4	10:50:33	0:29:32	0:41:22	7.0
8	Portsmouth Multihull			709	peter Esdale	rudder club	63		DNC		10.0
8	Portsmouth Multihull			14444	David Bolin	Rudder Club	71.4		DNC		10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com

http://www.rudderclub.com

http://www.rudderclub.com/dallsopp@ussailing.net

6 of 6